Home Daycare Sponsors’ Updated Information- (092316)
	Northwest Arkansas Family Child Care Association – B2
Contact Name: Debbie Jo Wright                   Number: 479-521-7449

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1522, Fayetteville, AR 72702

Office Phone Number: 479-521-7449 or 1-800-445-3326

Office Fax Number: 479-443-4708

Email Address: Debbie.wright@att.net


	 Presbyterian Urban Council – B3
Contact Name: Terry Archer                             Number: 413-8988 cell

Contact Name: Marie Archer                             Number: 413-8318 cell

Mailing Address: P O Box 182, Roland AR 72135
Office Phone Number: 501-330-1295 or 1-800-423-1367

Office Fax Number: 501-330-1296
Email Address: tlarcher@juno.com
Email Address: mmarcher2000@yahoo.com


	White River Planning & Development District – B5
Contact Name: Jill Dockins                                 Number: 870-793-5233

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 2396, Batesville, AR 72503

Office Phone Number: 870-793-5233

Office Fax Number: 870-793-4035

Email Address: JDOCKINS@WRPDD.ORG


	Crawford-Sebastian Community Development Council – B9
Contact Name: Carol Jenkins                  Number: 479-785-2303    ext. 112

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 4069, Fort Smith, AR 72914

Office Phone Number: 479-785-2303

Office Fax Number: 479-785-2341

Email Address: cjenkins@cscdccaa.org


	 Arkansas Good Start, Inc. – B15
Contact Name: Theresa Duncan                       Number: 501-477-3026
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 869, Morrilton, AR 72110
Office Phone Number: 501-477-3026 or 1-800-752-8312

Office Fax Number: 501-477-3025
Email Address: agsntad@windstream.net


	Operation Kids, Inc. – B17
Contact Name: Ann Lindsey                            Number: 903-280-2665
Mailing Address: 2718 Woodland Oaks Dr, Texarkana, AR 71854

Office Phone Number: 870-216-7192   or 1-888-891-3095

Office Fax Number: 870-216-7193          

Email Address: ann.lindsey@operationkidscnp.org 

	Love-N-Home Child Care, Inc. – B21
Contact Name: Darlene Parker                         Number: 870-861-5517
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 120, Ponca, AR 72670

Office Phone Number: 870-861-5517 or 800-467-5517 
Office Fax Number: 870-861-5517

Email Address: darleneparker90@yahoo.com


	Cooking For Kids – B27
Contact Name: Amy Berg                           Number: 870-830-2637

Mailing Address: PO Box 3282, Hot Springs, AR  71914
Office Phone Number: 870-830-2637

Office Fax Number: 870-247-7616

Email Address: stewart_amy@cookingforkidsar.com


	Crowley’s Ridge Development Council, Inc. – B41
Contact Name: Jennifer Carlile                                  Number: 870-931-6331

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 16720, Jonesboro, AR 72403

Office Phone Number: 870-931-6331 or 800-753-5827

Office Fax Number: 870-336-3007

Email Address: Jennifer@CRDCNEA.com


	LRAFB Family Child Care Program – B45
Contact Name: Jacque Johannes                           Number: 501-987-3156

Mailing Address: 1255 Vandenberg Blvd, Ste 215, LR, AR 72099-4942

Office Phone Number: 501-987-3156 or 501-987-7162

Office Fax Number: 501-987-7169          
Email Address:  Jacquelyn.johannes@us.af.mil
Serving only LRAFB




